
MARCH MONTHLY ACTIVITIES
Assisted Living

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Quite Music with 
Breakfast
Hot Burrito
Bingo
Adult Coloring 
Snack
Wheel of Fortune

8:00

9:30
10:30
1:15
3:30
6:30

Coffee Time
Gentle Stretching 
Pen and Paper 
Games
Relax and Read

8:00
10:30
2:00

7:00
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10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

Songs of Faith
Card Games
Name that tune 
with Alexa
Checkers
Snack

9:30
11:00
2:00

6:00
6:45

Ball Toss
Bingo
One on One
File Folders 
Games
Snack
Price is Right

9:15
10:15 
1:15
2:30

3:15
6:30

 

Movement and 
Music
Craft
Movie and Snack
Activity of Choice
Sensory 
Read and Relax

9:15

10:15
1:30
3:00
4:00
7:00

Balloon Toss
Bingo
Matching Game
Adult Coloring
Listen to Song of 
Faith for Lint

9:15
10:30
1:15
3:00
6:30

Gentle Stretching 
Baking Club
Movie and Snack
One on One
 Music with Dinner
Puzzle Time 

9:15
10:30
1:30
3:15
4:45
6:30

Quite Music with 
Breakfast
Hot Burrito
Music w/Kent
Adult Coloring
Snack
Wheel of Fortune

8:00

9:30
10:30
1:15
3:30
6:30

Coffee Time
Gentle Stretching 
Pen and Paper 
Games
Relax and Read

8:00
10:30
2:00

7:00

Songs of Faith
Card Games
Name that Tune 
with Alexa
Checkers
Snack

9:30
11:00
2:00

6:00
6:45

Ball Toss
Bingo
One on One
File Folders 
Games
Snack
Price is Right

9:15
10:15
1:15
2:30

3:15
6:30

Movement and 
Music
Craft
Movie and Snack
Activity of Choice
Sensory
Read and Relax

9:15

10:15
1:30
3:00
4:00
7:00

Balloon Toss
Bingo
Matching Game
Adult Coloring
Listen to Songs of 
Faith for Lent

9:15
10:30
1:15
3:00
6:30

Gentle Stretching 
Therapy Dogs
Movie with Snack
One on One
Music with Dinner
Puzzles

9:15
10:00
1:30
3:15
4:45
6:30

Quite Music with 
Breakfast
Hot Burrito 
Bingo
Adult Coloring 
Snack
Wheel of Fortune

8:00

9:30
10:30
1:15
3:30
6:30

Coffee Time
Gentle Stretching 
Pen and Paper 
Games
Relax and Read

8:00
10:30
2:00

7:00

Song of Faith
Card Game
Name that Tune 
with Alexa 
Checkers
Snack

9:30
11:00
2:00

6:00
6:45

Ball Toss
Bingo
One on One
File Folder Games
Snack
Price is Right

9:15
10:15
1:15
2:30
3:15
6:30

Movement and 
Music
Craft
Movie and Snack
Activity of Choice
Sensory 
Read and Relax

9:15

10:15
1:30
3:00
4:00
7:00

Balloon Toss
Bingo
Matching Game
Adult Coloring
Listen to Songs of 
Faith for Lent

9:15
10:30
1:15
3:00
6:30

Gentle Stretching 
Baking Club
Movie with Snack 
One on One
Music with Dinner
Puzzles

9:15
10:30
1:30
3:15
4:45
6:30

Quite Music with 
Breakfast
Hot Burrito 
Bingo
Adult Coloring 
Snack
Wheel of Fortune

8:00

9:30
10:30
1:15
3:30
6:30

Coffee Time
Gentle Stretching 
Pen and Paper 
Game
Relax and Read

8:00
10:30
2:00

7:00

Morning Coffee
Listen to Songs of 
Faith with Kent 
Name that Tune 
with Alexa
Checkers
Snack

9:30
10:30

2:00

6:00
6:45

Ball Toss
Bingo
One on One
File Folder Games
Snack 
Price is Right

9:15
10:15
1:15
2:30
3:15
6:30

Movement and 
Music
Craft
Movie and Snack
Activity of Choice
Sensory
Read and Relax

9:15

10:15
1:30
3:30
4:00
7:00

Balloon Toss
Bingo
Match Game
Adult Coloring
Listen to Songs of 
Faith for Lent

9:15
10:30
1:15
3:00
6:30

Gentle Stretching 
Baking Club
Movie with Snack
One on One 
Music with Dinner 
Puzzles

9:15
10:30
1:30
3:15
4:45
6:30

Quite Music with 
Breakfast
Hot Burrito 
Bingo 
Adult Coloring 
Snack
Wheel of Fortune

8:00

9:30
10:30
1:15
3:30
6:30

Coffee Time
Gentle Stretching 
Pen and Paper 
Games
Relax and Rest

8:00
10:30
2:00

7:00

Songs of Faith 
Card Games
Name that Tune 
with Alexa
Checkers
Snack

9:30
11:00
2:00

6:00
6:45


	March Monthly Activities

